
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

92 
68 
15 
38 
55 
33 
85 

7 

Name 

Lähteenmäki Toni 
Salminen Harri 
Mäkelä Milla 
Ortju Petri 
Punkari Antti 
Hietala Paavo 
Mäkelä Vesa 

Tähtinen Jarkko 

Class 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 

5 

Diff 

20.692 
51.736 
24.501 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

22:30.514 
22:51.206 
23:22.250 
22:55.015 
22:31.890 
23:31.491 

6:05.846 

Best Tm 

1:05.978 
1:07.937 
1:07.665 
1:07.545 
1:10.291 
1:10.641 
1:10.624 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.692 

Avg. Speed 

103,827 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.978 

Best Speed 

111,855 

Best Lap by 

92 - Lähteenmäki Toni 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Radalle Ua Jasmin Wilkman 

Race Director Juha Hautala 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Keimola  

Rata-SM Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  
V8 Thunder 

Race 1 

Race started at 17:55:53 

Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  2,050 km 

16.7.2022 14:50 


